MEGATUGS

Salvage & Towage

M/T BYRON

PARTICULARS
Vessel Type
Official No.

Call Sign

Flag

Port of Registry
IMO No
Classification Society
Builder

Date Delivered
Service Speed
Hull No

DETAILS

Gross Tonnage

Net Tonnage

Length Overall L.O.A
Length L.B.P

Breadth M.L.D

Depth M.L.D

Distance Bow to Bridge
Distance Bow to Manifold
Summer Deadweight
Summer Displacement
Summer Draft

Light Ship Weight

Light Ship Draft

Tons Per Centimeter T.P.C
Cargo Tanks 98% Capacity
Ballast Tank Capacity
Propeller Immersion Draft

113 Filonos Street,
185 35 Piraeus,
Greece

T: +30 210 4522131
F: +30 210 4180176

W: www.megatugs.gr

Tanker
Piraeus 6942
SV 4195
Greek
Piraeus
5417753
Greek Inspectorate
Wivenhoe, Ltd
1963

9.00 Knots
1252

239.06 MT
119.42 MT
39.10 m
38.72m
7.94 m
3.27Tm
30.70 m
29.35m
262.0 MT
740 MT
242m
500.0 MT
1.00 m
7.2MT
276.40 m3
67 m3
1.50m

Particulars are believed to be correct but are not guaranteed. All figures given are approximate only. Owners reserve the right to amend the specifications without notification.
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